EU-conformiteitsverklaring

Deze verklaring van overeenstemming wordt afgegeven onder de uitsluitende verantwoordelijkheid van

Naam en adres Van Cranenbroek Elc.

Anthony Fokkerstraat 11 c" a tEX((

6021 PP Budel, Nederland
www.vancranenbroek.com

Product identificatie: T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL S
71050-023-03300

* Zie appendix A voor een lijst van producten die onder deze verklaring vallen

Product omschrijving: Hoge zichtbaarheids T-shirt
De in deze verklaring genoemde producten zijn in overeenstemming met

EU-gemeenschapswetgeving Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) 89/686/EEC

Geharmoniseerde normen Personal protective equipment (PPE)
EN ISO 20471:2013
EN ISO 13668:2013

Notified body: 2019
West Yorkshire Materials Testing Service (West Yorkshire Joint Services)
Trading Standards and Consumer Protection Complex Nepshaw Lane South
Morley Leeds LS27 0QP, United Kingdom

Getekend voor en namens de Directie

Plaats en datum van uitgifte: Budel, 22 Januari 2018
s )
Handtekening /
Naam J. Houben
Geboortedatum 22-2-1983
Functie Product Compliance Manager

Bedrijfsnaam Van Cranenbroek Elc.


http://www.vancranenbroek.com/

APPENDIX A - lijst met producten

EU-conformiteitsverklaring

De volgende producten vallen onder de EU-conformiteitsverklaring

71050-023-03300
71050-023-03302
71050-023-03304
71050-023-03306
71050-023-03308
71050-023-03310
71050-023-03311
71050-023-03312
71050-023-03314
71050-023-03316
71050-023-03318
71050-023-03320
71050-023-03322
71050-023-03324

T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL S
T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL M
T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL L
T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL XL
T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL XXL
T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL XXXL
T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL XXXXL
T-SHIRT AARHUS ORANJE S
T-SHIRT AARHUS ORANJE M
T-SHIRT AARHUS ORANJE L
T-SHIRT AARHUS ORANJE XL
T-SHIRT AARHUS ORANJE XXL
T-SHIRT AARHUS ORANJE XXXL
T-SHIRT AARHUS ORANJE XXXXL



EU Declaration of conformity

This declaration of conformity is issued under the Sole responsiblity of

Name and address of manufacturer: Van Cranenbroek Elc.

Anthony Fokkerstraat 11 c" a tEX((

6021 PP Budel, Netherlands
www.vancranenbroek.com

Product identification: T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL S
71050-023-03300

* See appendix A for a list of all products covered by this declaration

Product description: High visibility T-shirt
The products mentioned in this declaration are in conformity with

EU Community Legislation Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) 89/686/EEC

Harmonised standards Personal protective equipment (PPE)
EN ISO 20471:2013
EN ISO 13668:2013

Notified body: 2019
West Yorkshire Materials Testing Service (West Yorkshire Joint Services)
Trading Standards and Consumer Protection Complex Nepshaw Lane South
Morley Leeds LS27 0QP, United Kingdom

Signed for and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Place and date of issue: Budel, 22 January 2018
Signature: //%//
Name: J. Houben

Date of birth: 22-2-1983

Function: Product Compliance Manager

Company name: Van Cranenbroek Elc.


http://www.vancranenbroek.com/

APPENDIX A - list of products

EU Declaration of conformity

The following products are covered by EU declaration of conformity

71050-023-03300
71050-023-03302
71050-023-03304
71050-023-03306
71050-023-03308
71050-023-03310
71050-023-03311
71050-023-03312
71050-023-03314
71050-023-03316
71050-023-03318
71050-023-03320
71050-023-03322
71050-023-03324

T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL S
T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL M
T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL L
T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL XL
T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL XXL
T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL XXXL
T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL XXXXL
T-SHIRT AARHUS ORANJE S
T-SHIRT AARHUS ORANJE M
T-SHIRT AARHUS ORANJE L
T-SHIRT AARHUS ORANJE XL
T-SHIRT AARHUS ORANJE XXL
T-SHIRT AARHUS ORANJE XXXL
T-SHIRT AARHUS ORANJE XXXXL



EU Déclaration de Conformité

Cette déclaration de conformité est délivrée sous la seule responsabilité de

Nom et adresse du fabricant: Van Cranenbroek Elc. c t
Anthony Fokkerstraat 11 " a EX((

6021 PP Budel, Pays-Bas
www.vancranenbroek.com

Identification du produit: T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL S
71050-023-03300

*Voir I'annexe A pour une liste de tous les produits couverts par cette déclaration

Description du produit: T-shirt haute visibilité
Les produits mentionnés dans cette déclaration sont conformes a

EU Législation communautaire: Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) 89/686/EEC

Normes harmonisées: Personal protective equipment (PPE)
EN ISO 20471:2013
EN ISO 13668:2013

Notified body: 2019
West Yorkshire Materials Testing Service (West Yorkshire Joint Services)
Trading Standards and Consumer Protection Complex Nepshaw Lane South
Morley Leeds LS27 0QP, United Kingdom

Signé pour et au nom du conseil d'administration

Lieu et date de délivrance: Budel, le 22 janvier 2018
s
Signature: /
Nom: J. Houben
Date de naissance: 22-2-1983
Fonction: Product Compliance Manager

nom de l'entreprise Van Cranenbroek Elc.


http://www.vancranenbroek.com/

ANNEXE A - liste des produits

EU Déclaration de Conformité

Les produits suivants sont couverts par la déclaration de conformité UE

71050-023-03300
71050-023-03302
71050-023-03304
71050-023-03306
71050-023-03308
71050-023-03310
71050-023-03311
71050-023-03312
71050-023-03314
71050-023-03316
71050-023-03318
71050-023-03320
71050-023-03322
71050-023-03324

T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL S
T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL M
T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL L
T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL XL
T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL XXL
T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL XXXL
T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL XXXXL
T-SHIRT AARHUS ORANJE S
T-SHIRT AARHUS ORANJE M
T-SHIRT AARHUS ORANJE L
T-SHIRT AARHUS ORANJE XL
T-SHIRT AARHUS ORANJE XXL
T-SHIRT AARHUS ORANJE XXXL
T-SHIRT AARHUS ORANJE XXXXL



EG Ubereinstimmungs Erklarung

Diese Konformitatserklarung wird unter der alleinigen Verantwortung von:

Name und Adresse des Herstellers: Van Cranenbroek Elc.

Anthony Fokkerstraat 11 c" a tEX((

6021 PP Budel, Niederlande
www.vancranenbroek.com

Produktidentifikation: T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL S
71050-023-03300

* Siehe Anhang A fir eine Liste aller Produkte, die unter diese Erklarung fallen

Produktbeschreibung: T-Shirt mit hoher Sichtbarkeit

Die in dieser Erklarung genannten Produkte entsprechen:

EU-Gemeinschaftsrecht: Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) 89/686/EEC

Harmonisierte Normen: Personal protective equipment (PPE)
EN ISO 20471:2013
EN ISO 13668:2013

Notified body: 2019
West Yorkshire Materials Testing Service (West Yorkshire Joint Services)
Trading Standards and Consumer Protection Complex Nepshaw Lane South
Morley Leeds LS27 0QP, United Kingdom

Unterzeichnet fur und im Auftrag des Verwaltungsrats

Ort und Datum der Ausstellung: Budel, 22. Januar 2018
Ly
& /7' = _
Unterschrift: /C/%’
Name: J. Houben
Geburtsdatum: 22-2-1983
Funktion: Product Compliance Manager

Name des Unternehmens Van Cranenbroek Elc.


http://www.vancranenbroek.com/

Anhang A - Liste der Produkte

EG Ubereinstimmungs Erklarung

Die folgenden Produkte fallen unter die EU-Konformitétserklarung

71050-023-03300
71050-023-03302
71050-023-03304
71050-023-03306
71050-023-03308
71050-023-03310
71050-023-03311
71050-023-03312
71050-023-03314
71050-023-03316
71050-023-03318
71050-023-03320
71050-023-03322
71050-023-03324

T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL S
T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL M
T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL L
T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL XL
T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL XXL
T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL XXXL
T-SHIRT AARHUS GEEL XXXXL
T-SHIRT AARHUS ORANJE S
T-SHIRT AARHUS ORANJE M
T-SHIRT AARHUS ORANJE L
T-SHIRT AARHUS ORANJE XL
T-SHIRT AARHUS ORANJE XXL
T-SHIRT AARHUS ORANJE XXXL
T-SHIRT AARHUS ORANJE XXXXL



